5 00

7YeE/I\vrh50

W79/ \vhB0iHARUIER

3300V 30CV 4—T )L -

200 . 200

OAE (IRF )
@U—N&AI5mF
@FFftARILE
O=NH &
OfFft /R
®ORN—Y—fF &R
@1 ILINZ
®7TZ4 vk
OEREMRA
WHEERT—7
D7HesST—7
@7HENT—7
o % ﬁﬁg & 3 O % (mm)
(mm?) A B c DXE F G H J
301 8 45 | 60 50 11x20 360 | 470 | M 5x16 | 16
302 2 55 60 60 11x20 360 | 475 | M exi8 | 16
303 1&2 70 | 80 70 11x20 360 | 490 | Miox25 | 32
304 29— 80 | %0 | 70 p14 300 | 525 | M12x40 | 40
305 29— 110 | 110 80 P14 300 | 530 | Mi2x45 | 40
3300V CVT ¥—7 VA
2 [ QX (T
—= @) —RgfIHF
@FFf RIS
@IREHN—
OfFft /R
®RN—Y —(F &R
@OaAILINZR
®TZ4 v (EDH)
OEREMRA
W7 Z4vh3A)
T LX—H—
@E&RT—7
@7HEesST—7
@7 HENT—

(E) 1. 38MM*RUBGOMM* DI5HE . No.®ONTZ7 yMNEREET B,
2. 325mm’MNo.ODT 54 vMsEkEET 5,

B . S
- gﬁg &8 0% (mm)

(mmz2) A B|C DXE F G H J K L MXN P Q
T302 38 | —|— |- — 30| —|3s0] 70| 80| 70| 11x20 |m 6x18] 16
T-303-1 60 | —|—1—-1 — lae0| —[a50] 70| 80| 70 | 11x20 [m10x25 | 32
T-3032 100 | 45| 60 50| 11x20 |360]480[450] 80| 90] 70| ¢14 [miox2s |32
T-304-1 150 45| 60 | 50 | 11X20 [390|520|500| 80| 90| 70 d14 M12x40 | 40
T-304-2 200 45| 60| 50 | 11X20 |390|520|500|110|110| 80 b14 M12x40 | 40
T-305-1 250 | 55| 60| 60 | 11x20 |390]525]500]110[110[ 80 | ¢14 |M12x45 | 40
T-3052 325 | 55| 60]60] 11x20 [390[525]500[120]120[ 90 [ @14 [m12x45 | 40

—P3-



